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Recordes

Name Club MarkRecord TypeEventDoBSDMS

DANIEL TAVARES MARTINS AMEI SUPER FINAL 400M - FINAL A - WR 00:46.8612/03/199629038
VINICIUS GONCALVES

RODRIGUES ADD/SP 100M - T63 - MASCULINO WR 00:11.9528/11/199430960
ALAN FONTELES CARDOSO

DE OLIVEIRA APC 100M - T62 - MASCULINO AR 00:11.1421/08/19922734
ANA CLAUDIA MARIA DA

SILVA NEFD-UFPE 100M - T42 - FEMININO AR 00:15.6423/12/198727380
ANA CLAUDIA MARIA DA

SILVA NEFD-UFPE S. DISTÂNCIA - T42 - FEMININO AR 3.7923/12/198727380

ANTONELLA RUIZ DIAZ ARG L. DE DISCO - F41 - FEMININO AR 24.5128/12/199636194

ANTONELLA RUIZ DIAZ ARG A. DE PESO - F41 - FEMININO AR 8.0928/12/199636194

CARLOS FELIPA PER A. DE PESO - F63 - MASCULINO AR 10.9606/09/198124119
CICERO VALDIRAN LINS

NOBRE IPAD L. DE DARDO - F57 - MASCULINO AR 47.4923/06/199227238

DANIEL TAVARES MARTINS AMEI SUPER FINAL 400M - FINAL A - AR 00:46.8612/03/199629038
EDSON CAVALCANTE

PINHEIRO INSTITUTO 100M - T38 - MASCULINO AR 00:11.0803/06/19792785
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS

PEREIRA APOP A. DE PESO - F38 - MASCULINO AR 14.1518/06/198142113
ELIZABETH RODRIGUES

GOMES ASPA L. DE DISCO - F52 - FEMININO AR 15.0315/01/196511643

FABIO DA SILVA BORDIGNON ANDEF 100M - T35 - MASCULINO AR 00:12.5320/06/199230716
FRANCISCA MARDONES

SEPULVEDA CHI L. DE DISCO - F54 - FEMININO AR 17.9124/09/197736367
FRANCISCA MARDONES

SEPULVEDA CHI A. DE PESO - F54 - FEMININO AR 7.4424/09/197736367
JAIR HENRIQUE SOUZA

PORFIRIO APC L. DE DARDO - F40 - MASCULINO AR 33.1331/08/199427861
JAIR HENRIQUE SOUZA

PORFIRIO APC A. DE PESO - F40 - MASCULINO AR 8.0431/08/199427861
JOAO VICTOR TEIXEIRA DE

SOUZA SILVA IEMA A. DE PESO - F37 - MASCULINO AR 14.0926/03/199418818
LEYLANE DE CASTRO DOS

SANTOS MOURA NEFD-UFPE A. DE PESO - F33 - FEMININO AR 5.3407/03/199436352
LEYLANE DE CASTRO DOS

SANTOS MOURA NEFD-UFPE L. DE DARDO - F33 - FEMININO AR 7.9407/03/199436352

MARILU ROMINA FERNANDEZ ARG A. DE PESO - F32 - FEMININO AR 5.1306/10/198536153

MARILU ROMINA FERNANDEZ ARG L. CLUB - F32 - FEMININO AR 17.4406/10/198536153

RAISSA ROCHA MACHADO IEMA L. DE DARDO - F56 - FEMININO AR 23.9617/05/199620960

ROMILDO PEREIRA SANTOS AAPPD-PE 400M - T44 - MASCULINO AR 00:56.0323/02/199942652

TASCITHA OLIVEIRA CRUZ CAD 100M - T36 - FEMININO AR 00:14.0130/01/199322413
THIAGO PAULINO DOS

SANTOS ADC INTELLI A. DE PESO - F57 - MASCULINO AR 14.8729/12/198527710
VINICIUS GONCALVES

RODRIGUES ADD/SP 100M - T63 - MASCULINO AR 00:11.9528/11/199430960

VÍTOR ANTÔNIO DE JESUS ANDEF 200M - T37 - MASCULINO AR 00:23.1609/10/199530717

VÍTOR ANTÔNIO DE JESUS ANDEF 400M - T37 - MASCULINO AR 00:52.6909/10/199530717
WALLACE ANTONIO DE
OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS CEFD A. DE PESO - F55 - MASCULINO AR 11.2422/07/198423024
ADRIANO FERREIRA DE

SOUZA UMPM 100M - RR3 - MASCULINO RB 00:19.2625/08/198042060
ALAN FONTELES CARDOSO

DE OLIVEIRA APC 100M - T62 - MASCULINO RB 00:11.1421/08/19922734
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ANA CLAUDIA MARIA DA

SILVA NEFD-UFPE 100M - T42 - FEMININO RB 00:15.6423/12/198727380
CICERO VALDIRAN LINS

NOBRE IPAD L. DE DARDO - F57 - MASCULINO RB 47.4923/06/199227238
CLAUDINEY BATISTA DOS

SANTOS CAD L. DE DARDO - F56 - MASCULINO RB 42.6613/11/197816108

DANIEL TAVARES MARTINS AMEI SUPER FINAL 400M - FINAL A - RB 00:46.8612/03/199629038
EDSON CAVALCANTE

PINHEIRO INSTITUTO 100M - T38 - MASCULINO RB 00:11.0803/06/19792785
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS

PEREIRA APOP A. DE PESO - F38 - MASCULINO RB 14.1518/06/198142113
EMERSON DOS SANTOS

LOPES ASESPP A. DE PESO - F46 - MASCULINO RB 12.9523/02/199421371

FABIO DA SILVA BORDIGNON ANDEF 100M - T35 - MASCULINO RB 00:12.5320/06/199230716

FERNANDA YARA DA SILVA AAPPD-PE 200M - T47 - FEMININO RB 00:26.1415/08/19862983

FERNANDA YARA DA SILVA AAPPD-PE SUPER FINAL 400M - FINAL A - RB 00:59.2515/08/19862983
FLÁVIA SILVERIO TORQUATO

DE LIMA ASA - MS 100M - RR3 - FEMININO RB 00:24.1229/08/199742485
GIOVANA GABRIELE DE LIMA

BARBOSA SME-RP 100M - RR1 - FEMININO RB 00:25.1022/03/200342481
JAIR HENRIQUE SOUZA

PORFIRIO APC A. DE PESO - F40 - MASCULINO RB 8.0431/08/199427861
JOAO VICTOR TEIXEIRA DE

SOUZA SILVA IEMA A. DE PESO - F37 - MASCULINO RB 14.0926/03/199418818

JULYANA CRISTINA DA SILVA ADV-VALE L. DE DISCO - F57 - FEMININO RB 26.5401/05/199617003
KESLEY JOSUE PEREIRA

TEODORO A. A. A. UNI 100M - T12 - MASCULINO RB 00:10.8424/01/199323026

LUCAS DE SOUSA LIMA SESISP SUPER FINAL 400M - FINAL A - RB 00:49.5219/10/199542145
LUIZ TETSUO YMAUTE

JUNIOR A.P.T 100M - RR1 - MASCULINO RB 00:27.9230/11/1992
MICHEL GUSTAVO ABRAHAM

DE DEUS ADV-VALE S. DISTÂNCIA - T47 - MASCULINO RB 6.9903/11/199731002
NOELY VITORIA LOURENÇO

DE ALMEIDA AAPD/PB 100M - RR2 - FEMININO RB 00:28.0001/09/200342482
PAULO GIOVANI GINDRO

GUERRA CLUBE RODA S. ALTURA - T47 - MASCULINO RB 1.8903/08/199227707
POLIANA FATIMA SOUSA DE

JESUS ADEFU L. DE DARDO - F54 - FEMININO RB 14.4712/02/19862329

RAISSA ROCHA MACHADO IEMA L. DE DARDO - F56 - FEMININO RB 23.9617/05/199620960

RAYANE SOARES DA SILVA CLUBE TORNADO 400M - T13 - FEMININO RB 00:57.6620/01/199733638

ROMILDO PEREIRA SANTOS AAPPD-PE 400M - T44 - MASCULINO RB 00:56.0323/02/199942652
SUELEN MARCHESKI DE

OLIVEIRA AFADEFI/FMEBC 200M - T37 - FEMININO RB 00:30.7508/03/199820283

TASCITHA OLIVEIRA CRUZ CAD 100M - T36 - FEMININO RB 00:14.0130/01/199322413
TERESINHA DE JESUS
CORREIA DOS SANTOS IRM 400M - T46 - FEMININO RB 01:00.1214/10/198016135
THIAGO PAULINO DOS

SANTOS ADC INTELLI A. DE PESO - F57 - MASCULINO RB 14.8729/12/198527710

VINICIUS AUGUSTO CABRAL APP-PR 100M - RR2 - MASCULINO RB 00:22.1926/10/200142483
VINICIUS GONCALVES

RODRIGUES ADD/SP 100M - T63 - MASCULINO RB 00:11.9528/11/199430960

VÍTOR ANTÔNIO DE JESUS ANDEF 400M - T37 - MASCULINO RB 00:52.6909/10/199530717

VÍTOR ANTÔNIO DE JESUS ANDEF 200M - T37 - MASCULINO RB 00:23.1609/10/199530717
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VIVIANE FERREIRA SOARES ADV-VALE 100M - T12 - FEMININO RB 00:12.1714/05/19969094
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